
 
            

FREE Horse-Drawn Trolley Rides 
Weekends: Fri., Nov. 24 – Sat., Dec. 23, 2023 

Passengers can board and disembark in the first block of East Main St.  

near the south entrance to the Christkindlmarkt in Belleville’s Public Square 

Dates Times 
Friday, November 24 12:00 – 4:00 pm 

5:00 – 8:30 pm 
Saturday, November 25 12:00 – 6:00 pm 

Sunday, November 26 12:00 – 6:00 pm 

  
Friday, December 1 5:00 – 8:30 pm 

Saturday, December 2 12:00 – 6:00 pm 

Sunday, December 3 12:00 – 6:00 pm 
  

Friday, December 8 5:00 – 8:30 pm 
Saturday, December 9 12:00 – 6:00 pm 

Sunday, December 10 12:00 – 6:00 pm 

  
Friday, December 15 5:00 – 8:30 pm 

Saturday, December 16 12:00 – 6:00 pm 

Sunday, December 17 12:00 – 6:00 pm 
  

Thursday, December 21 4:00 – 8:00 pm 

Friday, December 22 5:00 – 8:30 pm 
Saturday, December 23 12:00 – 6:00 pm 
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